Identification via VIN

Campaigns

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Order type
Model year

@ There are no campaigns for this vehicle.

Warranty data

Des...
Long-
term
warranty
New vehi-
cle
warranty
New vehi-
cle
warranty

w From

22/11/2024

22/11/2021

22/11/2021

To

21/11/2033

21/11/2031

21/11/2024

Contract ...

22/11/2021

22/11/2021

22/11/2021

Coverage

Connect
compensation

WPQ0ZZZ98ZNS272278

718 Cayman GT4 (MY22) (982811)

2022

Assistan... Mileage limit (km)

No =

Market specific warra...

No

No

No

Valid in ma...



Vehicle description and general information ~ Vehicle equipment (M-numbers)

Vehicle description and general

information

Engine type DWAB
Gearbox type CG270
Tyre code BUAKOOLX
Engine number 011647
Transmission serial number 5004882

General information

Invoice date 10/11/2021
Number of 'Z' orders 1
Country equipment C16 United Kingdom,Ireland
Trading partner 9210000
Commission number B10257
Production number 1221530
Body and interior information A

Body specification

Exterior paint colour 3H Crayon
Roof colour 3H Crayon
Body colour MSA

Interior specification

Interior trim 68

Interior trim Race-Tex interior with extensive items in ...

Interior trim LE

Seat combination number RAE

Seat cushion material ALC

Seat side support material LE

Seat back material KU

Carpet colour code A75
Additional information (electrical system/electronics) ~
“ Build status name Type

Airbag control unit hardware version 011

DME Software version nicht verpaut

DME control unit hardware version number nicht verbaut

Front tyres DOT Code 6U6800LX3721
Motronic CVN 358732610011195
PDK control unit hardware version TC24L0D4

PDK control unit software version A266

Rear tyres DOT Code 6UAKOOLX2821



4 MNR
1G8
250
454
519
573

602

630
631
637
748
750

878

VL
BYE

CGU

EKG
P11
P13
QR5
XDK
XFG
XGN
XJA
X8X
XXD

= Family
RER
GE
GRA

HKA
HSW

MFA
EPH

LRA

LSE

KMP
FSL
zB
ZBS
TGE
SG
Ell

Compare

« Description
Tyre sealing compound and electric air compressor
Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Cruise control
‘PORSCHE' logo painted in Satin Black
Two-zone automatic climate control
LED main headlights including Porsche Dynamic Light
System Plus (PDLS Plus)
Light design package
Speed limit indicator
ParkAssist (rear) with reversing camera
Electrically folding exterior mirrors including courtesy lighting
Decorative stitching in contrasting colour
Steering wheel rim and gear selector in smooth-finish leather
in black
BOSE® Surround Sound System
Vehicle key painted with leather key pouch
Headlight cleaning system covers painted in alternative exte-
rior colour
Carbon interior package (with leather interior)
Full bucket seats
Automatically dimming mirrors with integrated rain sensor
Chrono Package and preparation for lap trigger
Wheels painted in Satin Black
Instrument dials Guards Red
Chrono stopwatch instrument diai Guards Red
Door handles painted in black (high-gloss)
Seat belts in Guards Red
Door sill guards in carbon, illuminated

Equipment details m

035
081
070
071
085
089
0z
osc
ovz
121
122
140
153
170
195
1EX
172
211

220

227
260
264
268
276
285
288
373
374
424
426
444
466
475
482
492
493
48l
521
523
534
536
567
585
594
605
621
632
642
652
655
657

KBV
Lv
GKV
SAU
GKH
FHW

MKU
GDM
BAT
TYP
VBK
KH

GS

REL
ASE
ASL

IRS
ASR

VL
VR
RAD
HW

FwW
RDK

AGM

TRF
DS

wss

HIM

LIA
SNA
SD
LSS
LE

CAYMAN GT4

ENGLAND VERSION

ROBUSTNESS PACKAGE

EU COUNTRY VERSION

64-litre fuel tank

RIGHT-HAND DRIVE (RHD) VERSION

WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
STICKERS/PLATES IN ENGLISH

WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
PEDALS IN SPORTY LOOK

FOOTRESTS IN SPORTY LOOK

DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)

MIDDLE RADIATOR (INCREASED ENGINE COOLING)
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW

BATTERY 450 A (70 AH)

SPECIAL ID PLATE FOR EC

WARNING TRIANGLE

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. lil

Porsche Torque Vectoring (PTV) with mechanically locking
rear differential

DUNLOP / MICHELIN

EXTERIOR MIRROR, EL. RETR., AUTO. ANTI-DAZ.
EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS. LEFT, CONVEX

Rain sensor

Automatically dimming interior and exterior mirrors
EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RIGHT, ASPHERICAL
HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM

BUCKET SEAT, 918 SPYDER, LEFT

BUCKET SEAT, 918 SPYDER, RIGHT

20-inch 718 Cayman GT4 wheels in platinum (satin-finish)
WITHOUT REAR WIPER

SECURITY WHEEL BOLTS (THATCHAM)

REAR FOG LIGHT. RIGHT

Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)
TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
HEADLIGHTS F. LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC
BALANCING WEIGHTS IN BLACK

EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 AP

TILT SENSOR

IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ

ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
ALARM SIREN

WINDSHIELD WITH TOP TINT

CUPHOLDER

Roof lining in Race-Tex

LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS

12V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)

PDLS+ (DYNAMIC HIGH BEAM)

START STOP FUNCTION

W/O SLIDE/TILT ROOF

MECH. ADJUST. STEERING COLUMN WITH ELV
POWER STEERING STANDARD



MNR
667
703
708
785
712
7UG
810
951
975
981
991
INX
9P3
9WT
9ZX
BO9
ELS
ER1
GBO
HE3

18L

Us
Y1
KK3
KY0
M5S
QH1
Qv
S3E
SMm4
SW5
ui2
uxrz
XES
XGB
XHM
XLX
XWC
XXP

'Z' orders o

Family
ET
CSP

FVS
NAV
FM
sV
ALC
LUM

FAS
SGK
AUD
VTV
TPL
ONL
RCO
KOM
REI

RAO

CPB
MJZ
KUH
EBH
MOT
SPR
TVE

ESS
RBS

EIH
BMK
AGA
TSV
SBR

“ 'z' order number

08871

Compare

Description

ACTIVE CARBON FILTER FOR EU28+ PPF
W/O CLUBSPORT PACKAGE

G1/991. 2nd GEN., 982 (S-NO.)

AUTO START/STOP DEFAULT ON

VTS SECURITY PACKAGE (INCL. PCC)
Navigation module for PCM

FLOOR MATS

FRONT SEAT COVERS, MLL (MICROFIBRE)
MICROFIBRE INTERIOR

LEATHER INTERIOR

AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER

WITHOUT ELECTRONIC LOGBOOK
VIS.+ACQUS. BELT CHECK, ROW FRONT
Apple® CarPlay

MOBILE PHONE PREPARATION

TYPE TEST. COUNTRY: GREAT BRIT./NORTH. IRELAND
Online Services

REGION CODE "ECE" FOR RADIO
WITHOUT COMPENSATOR

TYRES 245/35 ZR20, 295/30 ZR20

Porsche Communication Management (PCM) including mo-
bile phone preparation and audio interfaces
Telephone module

MODEL YEAR PERIOD 1 (UP TO WEEK 48)
REFRIGERANT R1234YF

WITHOUT ACCENT PACKAGE

FLAT-SIX ENGINE, 4.0 L 309 KW (SPYDER/GT4)
VOICE CONTROL

DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION (DAB)
PORSCHE STANDARD VEHICLE

FUEL MARKET A

SCOPE FROM EXCLUSIVE/CT RANGE

USB interface in rear

TPM valve in Black

Preparation for door sill guards, illuminated
DECORATIVE DASHBOARD TRIM, CARBON
Centre console trim Carbon

SPORTS EXHAUST SYSTEM, BLACK TAILPIPE
DECORATIVE DOOR PANEL TRIM, CARBON
Tinted taillights

Text Description

CT-Einbau
Zuffenhausen-
Produktion



