

Vehicle identification number (VIN) Order type Model year WP0ZZZ98ZNS272278 718 Cayman GT4 (MY22) (982811) 2022

Campaigns

(i)

There are no campaigns for this vehicle.

Warranty data

Des	▼ From	То	Contract	Coverage	Assistan	Mileage limit (km)	Market specific warra	Valid in ma
Long- term warranty	22/11/2024	21/11/2033	22/11/2021		No	-	No	
New vehi- cle warranty	22/11/2021	21/11/2031	22/11/2021	Connect compensation	No	-	No	
New vehi- cle warranty	. 22/11/2021	21/11/2024	22/11/2021		Yes	÷	No	

Vehicle description and general information

Vehicle equipment (M-numbers)

Vehicle description and general

information

 Engine type
 DWAB

 Gearbox type
 CG270

 Tyre code
 6UAK00LX

 Engine number
 011647

 Transmission serial number
 5004882

General information

Invoice date 10/11/2021

Number of 'Z' orders

Country equipment C16 United Kingdom,Ireland

 Trading partner
 9210000

 Commission number
 B10257

 Production number
 1221530

Body and interior information

Body specification

Exterior paint colour 3H Crayon
Roof colour 3H Crayon
Body colour M9A

Interior specification

Interior trim 68

Interior trim Race-Tex interior with extensive items in ..

 Interior trim
 LE

 Seat combination number
 RAE

 Seat cushion material
 ALC

 Seat side support material
 LE

 Seat back material
 KU

 Carpet colour code
 A75

Additional information (electrical system/electronics)

=

Build status name Type

Airbag control unit hardware version 011

DME Software version nicht verbaut

DME control unit hardware version number nicht verbaut

 Front tyres DOT Code
 6U6800LX3721

 Motronic CVN
 358732610011195

 PDK control unit hardware version
 TC24L0D4

 PDK control unit hardware version
 TC24L0D4

 PDK control unit software version
 A266

 Rear tyres DOT Code
 6UAK00LX2921

▲ MNR	Family	Description
1G8	RER	Tyre sealing compound and electric air compressor
250	GE	Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
454	GRA	Cruise control
519		'PORSCHE' logo painted in Satin Black
573	HKA	Two-zone automatic climate control
602	HSW	LED main headlights including Porsche Dynamic Light
		System Plus (PDLS Plus)
630		Light design package
631	MFA	Speed limit indicator
637	EPH	ParkAssist (rear) with reversing camera
748		Electrically folding exterior mirrors including courtesy lighting
750		Decorative stitching in contrasting colour
878	LRA	Steering wheel rim and gear selector in smooth-finish leather in black
9VL	LSE	BOSE® Surround Sound System
BYE	LSE	Vehicle key painted with leather key pouch
DIL		Headlight cleaning system covers painted in alternative exte-
CGU		rior colour
EKG		Carbon interior package (with leather interior)
P11		Full bucket seats
P13		Automatically dimming mirrors with integrated rain sensor
QR5	KMP	Chrono Package and preparation for lap trigger
XDK	FSL	Wheels painted in Satin Black
XFG	ZB	Instrument dials Guards Red
XGN	ZBS	Chrono stopwatch instrument dial Guards Red
XJA	TGE	Door handles painted in black (high-gloss)
XSX	SG	Seat belts in Guards Red
XXD	EIL	Door sill guards in carbon, illuminated
Equipme	nt details 🙎	
035		CAYMAN GT4
061		ENGLAND VERSION
070		ROBUSTNESS PACKAGE
071		EU COUNTRY VERSION
085	KBV	64-litre fuel tank
099	LV	RIGHT-HAND DRIVE (RHD) VERSION
0JZ	GKV	WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
0SC	SAU	STICKERS/PLATES IN ENGLISH
0YZ	GKH	WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
121	FHW	PEDALS IN SPORTY LOOK
122		FOOTRESTS IN SPORTY LOOK
140		DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)
153	MKU	MIDDLE RADIATOR (INCREASED ENGINE COOLING)
170	GDM	ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW
195	BAT	BATTERY 450 A (70 AH)
1EX	TYP	SPECIAL ID PLATE FOR EC
1T2	VBK KH	WARNING TRIANGLE NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. III
211	KH	Porsche Torque Vectoring (PTV) with mechanically locking
220	GS	rear differential
227	REL	DUNLOP / MICHELIN
260	ASE	EXTERIOR MIRROR, EL. RETR., AUTO, ANTI-DAZ.
264	ASL	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, LEFT, CONVEX
268		Rain sensor
276	IRS	Automatically dimming interior and exterior mirrors
285	ASR	EXTERIOR MIRROR GLASS, RIGHT, ASPHERICAL
288		HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM
373	VL	BUCKET SEAT, 918 SPYDER, LEFT
374	VR	BUCKET SEAT, 918 SPYDER, RIGHT
424	RAD	20-inch 718 Cayman GT4 wheels in platinum (satin-finish)
426	HW	WITHOUT REAR WIPER
444		SECURITY WHEEL BOLTS (THATCHAM)
466	E10/	REAR FOG LIGHT, RIGHT
475 482	FW RDK	Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM) TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING TPM 433 MHZ
492	KUK	HEADLIGHTS F. LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC
493		BALANCING WEIGHTS IN BLACK
4BI	AGM	EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 AP
521		TILT SENSOR
523	TRF	IMMOBILISER / C. LOCK., 434 MHZ
534	DS	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT, SURVEILLANCE
536		ALARM SIREN
567	WSS	WINDSHIELD WITH TOP TINT
585		CUPHOLDER
594	HIM	Roof lining in Race-Tex
605		LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
621		12 V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)
632	LIA	PDLS+ (DYNAMIC HIGH BEAM)
642	SNA	START STOP FUNCTION
652	SD	W/O SLIDE/TILT ROOF
655	LSS	MECH. ADJUST, STEERING COLUMN WITH ELV
657	LE	POWER STEERING STANDARD



↑ MNR	Family	Description
667	ET	ACTIVE CARBON FILTER FOR EU28+ PPF
703	CSP	W/O CLUBSPORT PACKAGE
708		G1/991, 2nd GEN., 982 (S-NO.)
785		AUTO START/STOP DEFAULT ON
712	FVS	VTS SECURITY PACKAGE (INCL. PCC)
7UG	NAV	Navigation module for PCM
810	FM	FLOOR MATS
951	sv	FRONT SEAT COVERS, MLL (MICROFIBRE)
975	ALC	MICROFIBRE INTERIOR
981	LUM	LEATHER INTERIOR
991		AIRBAG MODULE IN LEATHER
9NX	FAS	WITHOUT ELECTRONIC LOGBOOK
9P3	SGK	VIS.+ACOUS. BELT CHECK, ROW FRONT
9WT	AUD	Apple® CarPlay
9ZX	VTV	MOBILE PHONE PREPARATION
B09	TPL	TYPE TEST, COUNTRY: GREAT BRIT,/NORTH, IRELAND
EL5	ONL	Online Services
ER1	RCO	REGION CODE "ECE" FOR RADIO
GB0	KOM	WITHOUT COMPENSATOR
HE3	REI	TYRES 245/35 ZR20, 295/30 ZR20
18L	RAO	Porsche Communication Management (PCM) including mo-
IOL	100	bile phone preparation and audio interfaces
IU5	CPB	Telephone module
IY1	MJZ	MODEL YEAR PERIOD 1 (UP TO WEEK 48)
KK3	KUH	REFRIGERANT R1234YF
KY0	EBH	WITHOUT ACCENT PACKAGE
M5S	MOT	FLAT-SIX ENGINE, 4.0 L 309 KW (SPYDER/GT4)
QH1	SPR	VOICE CONTROL
QV3	TVE	DIGITAL RADIO RECEPTION (DAB)
S3E		PORSCHE STANDARD VEHICLE
SM4		FUEL MARKET A
SW5		SCOPE FROM EXCLUSIVE/CT RANGE
UI2	ESS	USB interface in rear
UX7	RBS	TPM valve in Black
XES		Preparation for door sill guards, illuminated
XGB	EIH	DECORATIVE DASHBOARD TRIM, CARBON
XHM	вмк	Centre console trim Carbon
XLX	AGA	SPORTS EXHAUST SYSTEM, BLACK TAILPIPE
XWC	TSV	DECORATIVE DOOR PANEL TRIM, CARBON
XXP	SBR	Tinted taillights

'Z' orders



Text

Description CT-Einbau Zuffenhausen-Produktion

09971